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
in reason. Cash fur Real Etata Con-trac- ts

and Second Mortgages
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO

207 Pioneer Trust Btdg Phone 7 62

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks,
furniture,, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marrrunery; contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced. No

rs. General Finance is locally
owned and officered: was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan.' Ap- -
plications for loans made by phone

134 South Commercial Sts . Salem
Phone: 9148

Licenses St 8

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of personal loans

Including furniture, note and car loans,
for any north while cause We also
make real estate loans and buy real
estata contracts For quick and effi
dent service see or phone j

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4121 153 S Hlph. Salem

S 216-- 223

For Kent Rooms
SLEEPING room for gentleman. Ph

fto87
ROOMS- - 1010 N. Cottage

Room and Board
WILL CARE for elderly lady lr.

private room. Phone 8713.

For Kent Houses
LARGE attic near capitol could be

made into apartment Adults onl.
Write J. P Mestrezat. 2186 N. W Gllaan.
Portland 10 .

FOR RENT: Nice trailer house to
someone that will help with houf
work. Phone 74S8.

For Renl Report Properly
The Canyon Drive Apts at DeLake

right on the beach. Fireplace, electric
ranges, refrigerators, all modern Make
reservations now Ph 201 DeLake.

For Rent
GOOD sheep pasture, Ph.

mornings or evenings
For Rent

Keizer District, main highway, by
school. 1st flor for business only. Size
35 ft by 22 ft. Would make excellent
plumbing shop, cabinet shop or for
any retail store. Grand opp. for right
partv. Must furnish the necessary cre-
dentials. Call A. B. Pederson, 3143 or
3776.

GAR, by Swegle'sch. 944 N. Com'"!
FLOOR Sandier for rent. Marshall-Well- s

Store Phone 6877
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
FLOOR SANDER tor rent Mont- -

gomery Ward
"

TRAILERS tot rent SOe per br
Woodrv s Mkt I403 N Summer

TRUCKS for rent You drive Me
Cune 4i Lovell Phone 9600

Wanted to Rent
COLfLE need furn. or unfurn. apt .

no ch Idren . Phone 9680.
FACULTY family desires 2 bdrm.

hse., on or before June 1st. Write Box
561 c0 Statesman.

VETERAN and wife need apartment
Immediately: furn. or unfurn. No chil
dren, no smoking, no drinking no
pets Phone

BUSINESS woman needs unfurnish
ed apt. or house, xj sun., ur

I3 wkda: .
VETERAN and wife wants trent

small furn. or unfurn. house, apt. or
trailer house. Ph. 4303 '

WANTED: A sleeping room or apt
for 2 business girls. Phone 8360

COUPLE wish to rent house. South
Prefer suburban. No children. Please
call 6274

$50 REWARD for suitable
furnished house or apartment. Two
children. Permanent. State manager of
eastern manufacturer. Call Mr. Dick-ma- n.

Senator hotel, after Monday noon
"RESPONSIBLE business man, want's

furn. or unfurn. houW-- ' or apt. Per-
manent Rtf Ph 8118,. Ph. eve . 8218

WILL PAY up to $75 per month for
mod. 3 or 4 bedroom unfurn. house.
Two months rent in advance for 1 year
lease or three months for 2 years. Oc-
cupancy by June 1st Permanent state
employee. Phone

WANTED TO LEASE: 4 or 5 room
unfurn. home out of town For veteran
St family, w ith steady income. Phone

--jiio.
VETiRAN and wife urgently need

G. I SPECIAL
Mere Is bedroom home built on

G. I. priority, just being completed,
has attached garage, electric heat Lo-
cated North-Eas- t, small lot $4430.

RENTAL UNITS
Large house with 2 apartment, base-

ment, each ha living-roo- m, dining-roo- m,

3 bedrooms, kitchen and bath.
Two small house on rear of lot. each
hos living-roo- m. 1 bedroom, kttcnen
and bath, fireplace. ;AII completely
furnished. Lot app. 53.' 130. located S
block north of town. $11 (KV.

EAST Or TOWN
acres of rich soil and very well

cared for home, has livir.g-rou- m with,
large fireplace, dining-roo- m, 3 'bed-
room, kitchen and batn. fine base-
ment with auto oil
furnace, 80 well. Family fruit and
berries, walnuts, 4 acre clover --

$16,000.
ACRE BERRY FARM

Located East of Woodburn. 3' A. tn
loganberries, blackberries and buvsen-berrtr- s,

A. family orchard. A
house; lights, wafer, garage." Hra

and poultry house.. Willarretle soil
$4500.

MODERNISTIC HOME
New not quite finished. Possession

as soon a finished. This is the latest
tn design.. large rooms., dble. plumb-
ing, full bath with separate snower.
Breakfast room, large living-roo-

16x30. with fireplace, full bavment.partitioned off into roorr. Mumpu
loom with fireplace 161'). Dble. ga
rage, walk-i- n fieeer. Elec. furnace;
caipeted thru-ou- t. Nice view corner
lot. SEE TUB HEAtfTirUL HOME TO-
DAY. NOTHING LIKE IT IN SALI..MI
Price $18,500.

Call G. II. Grabenhorst, Jr., with

Grahenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; eve

$5000
3 bedrm. home, full bsmt,

on bus line. One. blk tschool, near industries. West
Salem.

Lawrence
Real Estate !

320 N. High t

Phone 7504 Eve. 8904

- iNiMEtrposs7Trci
$73541 N.E. 2 B Rs. Liv. tm , dm. rm..

kit. bkfst. nook", Nice lot. CaU Omer
Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.

$3750 "buys this unfin lined "3 bdr in.home. Needs siding, flooring and plas-
tering. Call "Elmer": Amundson

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 337 North Htg hSt .

Lots & Acreage In or Out
of City, Some with

. Timher and Creek
Terms. Call E. . Grimm.

Reimann Real Estate
201 SHigh Phone 3722;

. Eves. 73
SILVERTON RD. At Evergreen Xve'.

city bus, nice location for- - home 4c
business. .lo0N. COMMERCIAL ST.. bu. lone.
close in, 8 rm. house,-- 82 1 front lot
$10,000.

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate . Phone 8?3

3 ROOM rnod. house, hard wood floor s,
full basement, automatic furnace. 107$
N Capitol.

BY OWNER 2 bed rm houe, ver.e.
tian blinds, utility room, $4000. Ph.
I9F13. :

SOM0D BYS!
25 choice, iota to choose from. Let tia

show you ours. Price $350 and up.
C. H S ANDFRS 231 N. Hugh 58

OCEAN LAKE, residential lota $-'-0 to
$1875. Some ocean frontage. Also high-
way bus. lots. Herbert Gordon. Box
244. Oceanlake. Ore. .

Quick Possession
$39253 rm. and bath. Gar. (Fur-

nished including refrig., $4275.

Now Vacant
RM. HSE. and 3 rm. and bath.

Modern. Corner lot. Dble. gar. Elec.
range" included.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S Liberty St Phone 7113

Small Homes!
$26001 B R. well built. Nice lot. $1500

cash. North.
$3250 Unfin. 1 B.R. well built. Livable.
$4000 1 B R. cor. lot. good district.
$4250 Well built 1 B R. North.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 583S
ONE OF SALEM'S BETTER HOMES

8 SPACIOUS ROOMS
ON LARGE PARK-LIK- E GROUNDS

OVERLOOKING BUSH PARK
OFFERED FOR SALE BY OWNER

LEAVING CITY
PRE-WA- R CONSTRUCTED for own-

er, well designed English architecture.
among oak trees on near-ha- lf -- block
gently sloping hillside, affording unob-
structed view from every room; spa-
cious 1 r den. sun dining r., conven-
ient kitchen with nook, 4 b r., 1 down,"
sun deck adjoining large master b r.;
2 fireplaces, hardwood floor down;
recreation and fruit rooms in' base-
ment: garage space for two - cars;
Rock-wo- ol insulated; efficient auto-
matic oil heat: charming- - rock gar-
dens, grape arbor, variety of choice
flowers, shrubs: sprinkler system; al-
so private secluded park and picnic.
ground with small artificial stream.
Waterfalls, pools, fireplace, amoo if na-
tive trees. Phone 4909 for appotnt-me- nt

No dealers. $24.500.

$6000
rm.hou! on s. Commercial; Nice

corner lot. Double plumbing. Outside
entrance to second floor. Gas range.
Water htr. Immediate possession. See
anytime. 1491 S. Commercial.

6 ROOM house S E. Clean 8c in good
condition. 4 lota. Price $6000.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig.
Room 3. Ladd At Bush Bank Bldg.

(S)rejaonl3italeemaa
ADVERTISING

Western Advertising '

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.

Ban Francisco

Eastern Advertlsinc
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Ino.
Chicago. New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising:

rferd at the PostoVW at Salrm.
Orugrm a Second Class kartrr. Pub-
lished every momt-n- Except Mostday.
BssistM office 313 South Commer-
cial Street.

43.
SUBSCRIPTION RATES i

Mall Subscription Rate In Advance!
Within Oregon; Dally and Sunday. Mo.
40 cents: not $3 OO- -. 1 year. $4 00;
Elsewhere 60 cetK' per mo. or $7 20
for 1 year in advance. Per copy 8 cent.;

By City Carrier, 73 cents a month.:
$9 00 a year in advance to Marlon and
adjacent count lea.

tlte people that we published appeals for

HOUSE
TO 1:30 1 M.

Fine Homes
Winter St Corner lot, auto, oil A. C.
fireplace.

$65011. 4 RM HOME on 2 nice lots.
Close-in- - E. Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph 9441

$6750 Full Price
This one must be seen to be appreci-

ated. 6 -- room bunglow style shake home
in lovely setting.

M. O. Humphrey & Co.
Open' Sundays for your convenience

3035 Portlant Road Phone 7820
WHY PAY RENT?

7 apt. house furnished. Income $145
month and 4 rooms for owner. 2 large
lots. 895O0. $5o6o cash, balance easy
terms Owner 1620 Kerry St.

Large Home on Valuahle
Lot, Partly Furnished

Would make good income. Dble
plumbing. 2 bath rms. suitable for du-
plex. Downtown location. Price $18,000.
Call E. E. Grimm.

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High Phone 3722; Eves. 7805

WALNUT PARK
3 BED Rooms, double plumbing,; Auto-

matic oil heat. Venetian blinds, latge
living room. Dining room, nook, rum-
pus room and barbecue grill. This is
one of the finest homes in Walnut
Park. Price $15,800.

Chas. Hudkins Son
275 jState Ph. 24129

West $alem
"Little Giant of Industry"

3 BEDROOMS $5300
A good roomy home, close to West

Salem's schools and factories. It's ex-
clusive with us.

UNFINISHED NEW HOUSE
This house is livable now and has

some material to finish. You might
save some money on this one. Only
$4000.

VERY ATTRACTIVE
2 BR plastered home, beautifully

situated on a fine coiner Int. This home
has lots of eye appeal inside and out.
$6900.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone-510- 9

SOUTH SALEM HOME
Located 19 blks. out. Large corner

lot. Both streets paved. 6 rm. home.
part basement, oil floor furnace, elec.
hot water htr Price $6850.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REAt TORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: cve2-294- 8

WALNUT PARK
2 bdrm unfinished attic.; Full burnt .

furnace, fireplace, hdwd. floors. This
home is 8 ears old and well built.
Move in any time. See MR. GOODWIN
WITH

Hawkins & Roherts Inc.,
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 68715
ON SILVFRTON HOAD Nice 1 rm.

hse. with 2 acres of ich soil. -- large
hues. Well improved-$750- 0.

HOLLYWOOD DRIVE S acres. 2 bed
rm. hse. large cluck, hse . tractor, all
attachments, on bus line. 2'j acres fil-
berts.

Lawrence Real Estate,
Loans and Ins.

Phone 7504 Evenings 8904 "

520 Norths High
MODERN HOME

S rms. hardwood floors, full base-
ment, furnace, fireplace, large unfin.
attic. Garage attached. Large lot. Price
$9OO0.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grahenhorst Bros.- -

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; eve.

Builders! Attention!
Two ',-- tracts with 15.000 feet of

lumber, some windows, plumbing, etc.
Only $3000 cash. See Ken Doerfler
with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 So. 12th St. Phone 5981

$33.0d. Small eiome. Ca pi tola Dls- -
trict.

$6750. New home completed soon
for C I.

$8750. t bedrm. North in nice dis--
trlct.

$9500. Suburban 2 bedrm. New Col-
onial under construction.

$17,500. 4 bed rms. Dutch Colonial
exclusive district.

Ahrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 615S

Insurance Mtg. Loan
OWNER-SA-TS SELL

Four room house partly finished. Un-
able to get balance of materials. On
bus line and paved street. Price only
$1260. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St, Ph. 2!
"BY OWNER: 3 rm. house. 2 bedrms.
kitchen, dining, liv. rm.. bath. Full
bsm't. Corner lot. On bus line, across
from store. 410 Ford St.

FOR SALE "by owner in Englewood
district. Furn. house. Inquire
551 N. 21st.

RCA Victor "ffonsoTe radio. 1131 Ed se-
wster. Cabin I21W. Salem. '

'DROP LEAF table. Antique secre-lar- y.

Marble-to- d chest of drawer.
Upstairs Antique? Shop, 439 Court.

3 BURNER eleeJ plate. 3 speeds. 4115
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
2;27l.

CANVAS PINT: Dress up your
awnings and Outdoor furniture with
Set-Fa- st

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
255N. Liberty

WTl C CH A fRT" for safe. lO'id N
Cot tage ?

EXPERT wishing machine service
and wringer rtslls. all makes. See Ed
Ellis at Nelsorv- - Bros Furniture S'ore
313 N Llbertvr

JpTANO Bencle-- t Taliman s 395 S 1 2th
RtBUILT Pynot. hke new Shop

Talimans and save 393 S 12th. near
S P Depot

FUlJ.ER Bjriisnes Iji45 Grant P 87
SHINGLES delivered From . Roaen-ber- g

Shlnrle 0 . Tillamook. Lumber
trucking. Ted fuller. Ph Salem

BEDDING plants floral section. Fred
Meyer Drus;.

EEL TraTler. $85. 642dgewater
Cabin 2

TRAILER house: Clean, reasonable
price. Gas or electric . cooking, 16"
wheels. 1835 Cofiirt St.

9x15 PLAIN rose rug At pad. 6x6 fig-
ured row ru 1 c. dinette' set. 143
Park Ave.

Silt for- - gardens andf i

lawns. Pht 21496.
JUST" RECEIVED: the" new runs-wic- k

Blue-Flas- h 'Commercial refrig-
erator. IS cu ft. wet or dry storage.
See at GOOD HOUSEKEEPING CO
447 Court St

ADJUSTABLE Electficbutter churns
with glass tars-- $19 95.

V EATER CO.
2532-- Liberty
Ready Mix

MASON SA.VD CONCRETE MIX
RIVER SILt AND FILL DIRT

ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Commercial
Sand ami Gravel Co.

PH 2U9C8 -
FOR SALE Davenport and chair.

Wood range. coHed. gas stove,
linoleum rugs. H33 Center.

FLASH ClGirsTT;se no batteries
guaranteed foreVver.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 -- N.Llberty

L'PSTArRS Ajp tique Shop. 4.19 Court.
TO GET you clocks properly re-

paired try thef Clock Doctor. Good
pocket watches and alarm clocks for
sale 190 S Ml ft

WE ouy and sell furniture, tools,
stoves, dishes, (pntara. radios, Electric
appliances, household goods KLIG-MAN'- S

245 N Commercial Ph 9843

Unfinished Furniture
Salem's exclusive unfinished furni-

ture large assortment or made to or
der Pteketts fiKfrtiture. 13th and State

NlGHT crawWrj. 1165 N. 18th.
Z4 ID f t BlVI t.ll.n li,

Good shape, $2S 797 S. 25th.
BRUNSWICK JVictroU with about 50

records 1255 S 1 4th. Phone 4337.
BRK. SETS. Beds. Rockers. Chairs.

Lge oval Mir.VChests, Dresser and
play tables." 244J Lee.

ON tricycle Sri" boy's bicycle. Ph.
4458

TRAILER houfte944 N. Cofnmerciaj.
SUNBEAM elec. shaver. 1890 Mar

ket St

551 KINGWOOD AVE.. West Salem.
Nice two . R. home, have a look at
this one. Please do not disturb! ten
nant call us for appointment in- -
spect. This is a buy for $5OU0. 1

Sullivan Realtv (
3363 Portland Road Ph 3235

Eves. 7829 or 21 173
SUBURBAN. f: River Roao.

north. A very nice 4 bedroom home.
II W. In L. R. and D. R Ven. blinds,
large lot. nice garage. 8HOOO.

Sullivan Realty Co.i
3363 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eves. 7829 or 21173
$:350NICE"2-B-

.
R . full Basement:

one room minished in basement. Fire- -
place, garage, close In on E t treet.

Sullivan Realty' Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3253

Eves. 7R29 or 21173
DUPLEX, one 3 B. R . one" 2 B', R

This one is O K. for $8250.

Sullivan Realty Co
3.163 Portland Road Ph. 2S5

Eves. 7829 or 21173

Lots Lots Lots
Rosedale Addition $1200., Acre Eat-$40- 0.

4 Acre beautiful view in a lovely
grove of firs $1000.

2 acres on pavement. North. Just
off 99E -- $2500. ;

6 Acres walnuts-$20- 00.

Win. Bliven
George D. Alderin

Leon C. Cooney
REALTORS

430 Oregon Bldg. Phone 7904
Res 891$

$90ti6'-5- xf50" lot." Living rm.. tiin,
rm . hdwd. firs., fireplace. 4 bdrm ,

bsmt.
$17.500 Living rm., din., rm.. deii. 2

fireplaces, hdwd. firs., dble plumbing;
4 bedrms.. bsmt.. oil heat. dble. gar.,
trees. Mowers and hrubs.:

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031

FU R N ISHED HOM
Located In N. Salem. 4 rms. with ga-

rage, nice corner lot. Close to bua At,

school. Price $4000.
Call Q. H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with

Grahenhorst Bros..
REALTORS j

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 J eves.

Homes for You! j ;

$60002 B R. furnished. North.
$6850 Cute, clean 1 B R., a home you

will like. A. NX. '

$8250 New mod. home, full
base., wood, furnace.

$8500 Extra nice 2. BR; mod. horhe.
fireplace, hwd. floors.

$7250 Nice 3 B R. home, large living.-'fireplace- .

Extra nice lot. 70x150:
$11,600 Almost new 3 B.R. mode home.

liv. 14x23. large dining, niceiy
carpeted. Fine location.

$12,000 New. strictly mod..
home. Living 14x-- 9, large din-
ing. Close citv center.

C- - H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5438
OWNER "SACRIFICE

2 bdrm. home on 1 A. Close in. Full
bsmt., furnace. Wired tor range. Bath.
Well landscaped yard. Fruit, nuts Ac

berries. Elec. water syst. Dble. garage.
Truly a fine city home in the country.
Price $4500. All replies will be answei-e- d

. W ri te Box 568 co S t t es ma n L

A NEW hoine. . acre, good
location. $ri000.

If vou are looking for a home see
our listings. If you want to sell, list
with us. See Frank Strau&baugh at

J. F. ULRICH CO.
202 Pearce Bldg. Phone 8672

BY OWNER: Modern home, excellent
location north of town. 2 bdrms.. lg.
living rm., dining rm., carpeted, coved
linoleum in bath & kitchen, hdwd.
floors thruout. full basement. 2 fire-
places, automatic heat, own water-syste-

beautiful lawn 8c shrubs. Bus
line by door. Near school and store.
Phone $12.000.

FOR SALE by owner; ModerrTl-bed-roo- m

home, special location, N. Sa-le-

10:i7 6th street. Phone 5754. i

BUILDING Lots in Walnut Grove
near Kelzer school. Terms to suit
Lee R Horvlev. Rt 2. Box 133. Salem

$6000 COMPLETELY furnished ' 2
bdrm "home. N. Large lot. Elec. water
heater. Range and rcfrig. included. Call
Ray Davis

Huff ReNd Estate Co. I

REALTORS 970 S. COM L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

Houses v j

2 bedroom modern home N. Salern.
Fireplace, auto, oil furnace. Price $8000.

Rawlins Realty & Ins.!
Fred Rawlins Oti Rawlins

REALTORS
Ph. 7819 of 7903 2058N. Capitfol

Ocean View Lots
Highway business lots & cottage lots.
76 residential lota Ac tract for that

new home. Pavement. Near school.
Priced $350 up.

Rawlins Realty & Ins.
Fred Raw Una Otis Raw lint

REALTORS
Ph. 7819 of 7903 2058 N. Capitol

$5007nNW" 2""bd"rm home on good
V A. East. Imm. posr. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L- -
Phone J793 Eve. Ph. 9441

NEW. "Modern 2 bed room home.
Insulated, wired for range, electric
heat and water heater. $6000. Veteran
on ly . Ph. 5192.

NEAT house part basement.
a rage and wood shed. Located close to5ason Lee church. Price $3950. d

Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig.
Room 3, Ladd Ac Bush Bank Bldg

Immediate Possession
BY OWNER $7900

Close in N.E. off Silverton Rd. near
bus. Nice modern home with
new electric water heater, oil heat,
garage with utility room and spare
room. Nice front yard, shrubbery; also
fenced-i- n back yard. Almost an acre
with fruit, berries and walnuts. Elec-
tric range, electric refrigerator, and
furniture available to purchaser. ISO
Lansing Ave.

LOTS i

S. Salem. 70x117 $400.
North Salem 30x120 $950.
East of town, 4 fine '.a acre kt.

122x178 $750.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig.
Room 3, Ladd 3c Bush Bank Bldg

"house, large lot, good soil.
2 chicken house. Walnut At filbert
trees. Fruit 4 berrie. Owner 1B6 Sd.
13th St.

S CM EM EK ETA ST.

Additional Classified
. Ads on Page 13

Help Wanted Male
DCPEJOTJICED fcfikt mechanic

Must bo capable of relming all types
f imiirt" car brakes and some pop-

ular inodti trucks. This t a good
tor an even tempered man

fat new department. Must have own
smell tola. Do not apply unless you
want a steady )oo with good chances
tor avaix-n.e-nt. Writ Box 359 States-
man.

$ TIUE door man. Excellent op-

portunity to learn theatre business. Ap-

ply In f ruin. Grand Theatre.
WASTtlTBy the tons-Be- ll Lum-be- c

Cotnpany. Ryderwood Looging Op-
eration. Ryderwood. Washington, chok-
er setters and rigging men. Good
wages. Good living conditions. Cheap
- suss rent. Can be home every night.

al, church and school fa-c- ue

Apply Clair Vaugban. Em
went Mgr. at Ryderwood. Wash,

ine Ryderwood 1.

Help Wanted Female
WANTED: XJsherette.. Elslnore A

CaprMi Theatres rull or part time. Ap-

ply Misa Strand.CapltolTheatrev
WOUA.S' to" care for Invalid, in riiod- -

cm bom. BoiJUfrnnonce: Beauty operator.
Good wain. Steady employment.
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
oil fumade, air conditioned, elec. wat-
er heater, fireplace in living-roo-

Fine corner location, only 9 blocks
North of the Court House. $8950.

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court St Phone 9680 or 4035
"LIVING R . dining. R. Hwd. floor.

fireplace, nook, nice kitchen, lots built- - j

lns.2 bed r ins. and bath down. 2 bedR.
upstairs. Basement and sawdust fur- -
nace. double garage, large lot. nice
place, good location. Some terms. N.E.
$12,000,

Furnished. 9 blocks N. court house.
5 Rms.. bath, wired for range, built-in- s,

fireplace, basement, furnace, trays.
Pom. May 1. Terms -- $9000.

27 A. near Pratum. Best of soil. On
creek. Crop goes. $7500. Terms.

Suburban lots and acreage.

Oregon Real Estate
Exchange

131 Pacific Bldg.. 519 State St 5990
$5250AST Suberban Liv. rm, kit .

bkfst. nook. B R. Lge. lot. Call Omer
Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone, Xve. Ph- - 21731

LOT FOR SALE: $350. Call 7074 be-
tween" 5 and 7 p m.

4"TBIRO5M home. Hardwood floors,
fireplace. Nice large lot. Close to
Catholic school and church. $10,000.
See Mrs. Patzer

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph . 4472 2543 Port land Rtf.

FOR SALE by owner: 1 A. near town.
50 filbert trees, grapes, berries. Ig.
house. L.R . DR. bath. kit. nook.
t bdrm. 4k study. Lg. closets. Garage,
wood room, utility room, elec. pump,

well. Completely well furnished.food Possession after May 15. Call
--2MD-I
. ..u.t.ri , on eonerete i

r-- ' I

foundation. 4 bdrm. near city center.
Immediate possession. $5500. Also 7- -
room I1, story close in. wired for elec.
range, garage, garden spot I mm. pos-
session. See owner at 315 Mill St., Sil-
verton $49O0.


